(4) 地名美国克雷克 Ca Dardinerra et la Balan

AND THE PROPERTY OF A PROPERTY OF A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF T

10:

A MARK BULL

				PILE NO	13922
CHATION SECTION	OFFICE C	F THE CU	STODIAN		•
No. 70 be comple	eted by persons of the J	apanese race havis	ng no property in any p	rotected area.	· I do realist
ME TANKERI YORK	635 2nd Ave., Van	ncouver, B.C	REGISTE	ATION No	09721
OME ADDRESS:			MARRIED?	No	
X. Male	AGE:	32	ANARAT -		
	Gard	ener			
CUPATION AND EMI	LOYER:				
			_ADDRESS:		
AME OF WIFE OR HU			ADDRESS:		
AMES OF LIVING CHI	LDREN:				
			ADDRESS:	na, crant jour en publishmen provide him a d	
			_ADDRESS:		Lutanovae ir
I certify that the above protected area in British Colon Dated this 24	information is true and unbia. day of	war	1943. (Signature)		

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

			ptember 22, 1943 bruary 3, 1943	
Our File No. 13922				
Full Name ADACHI, Yoshio (Surna	me in Block Letter	3)		
Registration No. 09721	Male - Female (check) .	Age June	30, 1910.	
Former Address 1635 West	2nd Avenue, Vancouver	, B. C.		
Date Evacuated 23/2/42	Naturalized	- Canadian-Born (check)		
Present Address Tashme, B. C.		S.S. MARINE AND Olst MAY, 1948	a i	
Married - Single (check)	Name of Wife_			
	Name of Husbar			
Name of Mothermeet YAMAMOTO, Fueno #09	735.	Shikaichi - 0841		
Requested by BR for file department	nt Registered	with Custodian	(Yes or No)	
Additional Information	Gardener.			
	7/			

711 Stock Exchange Bldg., 475 Howe Street, Vancouver. B.C. Ock. 8/46. Custodian of Enemy Property. Royal Bank Building. Vancouver, B.C. TREASURY DEPT. CLAIM \$ 200 Re: ADACHI, Yoshio 167721 Dear Sir: Please note that the above has been repatriated to Japan. At the time of repatriation, the following transactions too. place: Cash turned in - - - - - - N/L Draft Issued - - - - - - - 200.00 It will be seen that this Japanese is indebted to the Department on account of reprtriation in the amount of \$ 200.00 . Therefore should you receive further funds on this account such funds should be turned into this office. It will be applied first to recoun the expenditure made and, second, if there is any surplus such surplus will be remitted to Japan for the account of the Japanese in question. Yours truly, ervising Preasury Officer. FGC/EJ.

BENDRAL SOMARE File No. 13922 December 28th, 1945. Re: Yoshio ADACHI (Mr.) eststration No. 09721. The above Japanese person did not complete our JP Declaration Porms but signed under dates of Nevember 24th, 1943 and Pebruary 2nd, 1924, one form I card, cordifying that he had no property of any kind unatacever in any protected area in British Columbia. From a copy of a letter on file dated Feb. 13, 1943, it is revenled that the above Evacues owed an amount of \$62.30 to the Globe Pertilizer Company Limited, payment for which was made from the brother's decount at his request. Be other indebtedness of the above Byacuse is revealed on this file. This file is now being closed.

The above summary is pertified to be in accordance with the information on files

P. Donet.

11676 & 13922 February 13, 1943. Messrs. Globe Fertilizer Company Ltd., Foot of Crompton Road, Vancouver, B. C. Dear Sirs: Re: Katsuei ADACHI and Yoshio ADACHI Attached please find our cheque No. 1721 payable to your order and amounting to 362.30 in full payment of your claim dated April 27, 1942, against Mr. K. Adachi. Please acknowledge receipt of this remittance and forward us your customary receipt which we would appreciate having in this instance in duplicate. Our records indicate that although your claim is against Mr. Katsuei Adachi, the actual indebtedness was the responsibility of his brother, Yoshio Adachi. The former has, however, authorized payment. Yours truly, R. P. Alexander, Manager. RPA:MA Enc.